12264715
04/22/2016 11:04 AM \$40.00
Book - 10423 Pg - 5820-5831
GARY W. OTT
RECORDER, SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH
SL CO ASSESSOR-GREENBELT
GREENBELT N2019
BY: SSA, DEPUTY - WI 12 P.

Ent 12264715 BK 10423 PG 5820

APPLICATION FOR ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION OF AGRICULTURAL LAND 1969 Farmland Assessment Act, Utah Code 59-2-501 through 59-2-515 (amended in 1993) Administrative Rule R884-24P-26

Parcel no(s): 32-15-400-006 (see ex. ft)		r
Greenbelt application date: 11/10/75, 05/26/2015	Wyner's Phone number 801 - 879 - 2101	(a)
l ogether with:	when at home number: 391 811 200	-
Lessee (if applicable):		
If the land is leased, provide the dollar amount per acre of the	rental agreement:	
Application is hereby made for assessment and taxation of the		
LAND LIFE: ACRES	LAND TYPE:	ACDEC
Irrigation crop land		<u>ACRES</u>
Dry land tillable	Orchard Irrigated pasture	
Wet meadow	Other (specify)	
Grazing land X 410 ACYES		
Type of crop	Quantity per acre	
Type of livestock Sheep	AUM (no. of animals) w to 10	ADRES (COL)
	/	vaca fund.
CERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN I certify (1) THE FACTS SET FORTH IN THIS APPLICATION ARE TRUE five contiguous acres exclusive of the homesite and other non-agricultural acr		
understand that the rollback tax is a lien on the property until paid and that the notify the County Assessor of a change in land use to any non-qualifying use, and due for the last year will be imposed on failure to notify the Assessor within 120 All owners must sign affidavit. OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S):	down often shows in the greater of \$10 or 2 percent of the co	mputed rollback tax
NOTARY PUBLIC CANC MCSCAPO (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) Appeared before me the May of AWAWA	Ant a	
Appeared before me the day of the work	2015 and duly acknowledged to me that is true and correct.	of their emerges
the above application and that the information contained therein	is true and correct.	n they executed
NOTARY PUBLIC	MELISSA JOHNSON	
COUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	Notary Public • State of Utah	
Approved (subject to review) Denied []	Commission # 678660	
771	COMM. EXP. 08-20-2018	
Salt Lake County Deputy Assessor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
.3/23/14		
Date		
DEPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR		
UNDER UTAH LAW, YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH THE	ROADD OF FOULL IZATION WOLLD	
PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT OR ANY ACTION TAKEN E	BY SALT LAKE COUNTY	IKENT YEAR

32-15-400-006-0000 MASCARO, ELAINE; ET AL % PHILLIP J RUSSELL 10 W 300 S # 400 NO:

SALT LAKE CITY UT

84101 Lo

LOC: 6601 W 14800 S

BEG S 89^50'43" E 26.40 FT FR S 1/4 COR SEC 15, T4S, T2W, SLM; S 89^50'43" E 2149.76 FT; N 13^02'51" W 349.97 FT; N 37^35'27' W 547.62 FT; N 28^36'44" W 958.54 FT; S 83^02'38" W 721.80 FT; S 7^33'02" E 765.74 FT; S 40^'53'59" W 1010.79 FT TO BEG. 46.15 AC.

- *** MASCARO, ELAINE; 34.236 % INT
- *** MASCARO, CLAYTON J; 10.411 % INT
- *** CHRISTENSEN, PEGGY LEE; 10.411 % INT
- *** OLEEN, CHRISTINE; 10.411 % INT
- *** MASCARO, DANIEL B; 12.232% INT
- *** MASCARO, LELAND J; 12.232 % INT
- *** JAMES, MARK F; 7.067 % INT
- *** RUSSELL, PHILLIP J; 3.000 % INT

LESS ANY PORTIONS ALREADY AT MARKET VALUE AND HOMESITES

FARMLAND ASSESSMENT ACT

LESSEE'S AFFIDAVIT OF LAND USE AND AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION

THIS AFFIDAVIT IS GIVEN AND ISSUED BETWEEN:

A	ND
FARMER OR LESSEE	CURRENT OWNER
AND BEGINS ON AND EX	TENDS THROUGH
MO/DAY/YR THE DOLLAR AMOUNT PER ACRE OF THE LEASE/RENT.	AL PER ACRE: \$
LAND TYPE: ACRES	LAND TYPE; ACRES
rrigation crop land	Orchard
Dry land tillable	Irrigated pasture
Wet meadow	Other (specify)
Grazing land	
TYPE OF CROP	QUANTITY PER ACRE
TYPE OF LIVESTOCK	AUM (NO. OF ANIMALS
TO HIS OVERALL AGRICULTURAL OPERATION AND THE LAND PROD	ES OF PERJURY THAT SAID LAND MAKES A SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTION UCES IN EXCESS OF 50 PERCENT OF THE AVERAGE AGRICULTURAL IN COUNTY AREA ANNUALLY. WITHOUT THE CONTRIBUTION OF ABOVE
LESSEE/FARMER'S SIGNATURE:ADDRESS:	PHONE:
NOTARY PUBLIC	
APPEA AND DULY ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT THEY EXEC INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS TRUE AND COR	
NO	TARY PUBLIC

Parcel no(s): 32-15-400-006 (See 84.6)	
Greenbelt application date: 11/10/75, 05/26/2015 Together with: Lessee (if applicable): If the land is lessed, provide the dollar amount was a set to the land in lessee.	Dwner'sPhone number: <u>80 - 674 - 806 </u>
Lesses (if applicable).	
If the land is lessed provide the dellar amount of the	
If the land is leased, provide the dollar amount per acre of the	rental agreement:
Application is hereby made for assessment and taxation of the	
LAND TYPE: ACRES	T A ATTA ONE PROPE
Irrigation crop land	LAND TYPE: ACRES Orchard
Diy latu unable	
Wet meadow	Irrigated pasture
Grazing land X 40 Acres	Other (specify)
Type of crop	Omentify
Type of livestock Show cos hors	Quantity per acre
	AUM (no. of animals) up to 10 horses well
CERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN	
I CEPUIY (1) THE FACTS SET FORTH IN THIS APPLICATION ARE TRUE	E. (2) The agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no less than
devoted to agricultural use and has been see devoted to agricultural ac	c. (2) I ne agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no less than creage. (see Utah Code Ann 59-2-503 for waiver.); (3) The land is currently
requested: (4) The land produces in excess of 50% of the everges contents and	resign. (see Otan Code Ann 59-2-503 for waiver.); (3) The land is currently residually preceding the tax year for which valuation under this act is
I am fully aware of the five-year rollback provision, which becomes effective	production per acre for the given type of land and the given county or area. (5)
understand that the rollback tax is a lien on the property until paid and that the	pon a change in the use or other withdrawal of all or part of the eligible land. I be application constitutes consent to audit and review. I understand that I must
	ry will a Debaity of the greater of XIII or 7 necessit of the commuted maliback to
due for the last year will be imposed on failure to notify the Assessor within 120 All owners must sign affidavit. OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S):	days after change in use.
Au owners must sign affidavit.)
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S):	been
NOTARY PUBLIC	
Christine Oleen	
(OTTO CO. D. A. D. C.	
Appeared before me the day of WMM	2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed
the above application and that the information contained therein	and duly acknowledged to me that they executed
M/ M I was and mile intermediately	is true and correct.
11 lessandon	
NOTARY PUBLIC	MELISSA JOHNSON
COUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	Notary Public • State of Utah
Approved (subject to review) [Denied []	Commission # 678660
XH	COMM. EXP. 08-20-2018
Salt Lake County Deputy Assessor	
· •	
3/25/10	
Date :	
DEPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR	
UNDER UTAH LAW, YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH THI	E BOARD OF FOILALIZATION VOID CURRENT WELF
PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT OF ANY ACTION TAKEN	OF EVOLUTION TOUR CURRENT YEAR

EXHIBIT "A"

Parcel No(s): 32-15-400-006

Legal Description

A part of the Southeast Quarter of Section 15, Township 4 South, Range 2 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian Survey, in Salt Lake County, Utah:

Beginning at a point on the Section Line 26.40 feet South 89°50'43" East along said Section Line from the South Quarter Corner of Said Section 15; and running thence North 40°53'59" East 1010.79 feet; thence North 7°33'02" West 765.74 feet; thence North 83°02'38" East 721.080 feet; thence South 28°36'44" East 958.54 feet; thence South 37°35'27" East 547.62 feet; thence South 13°02'51" East 349.97 feet to the Section Line; thence North 89°50'43" West 2149.76 feet along said Section Line to the point of beginning.

Greenbelt application date: 11/10/75, 05/26/2015 Together with:	
	Dwner's Phone number: 801 - 351 - 0412
	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
Lessee (if applicable): N/A	
If the land is leased, provide the dollar amount per acre of the	rental agreement:
Application is hereby made for assessment and taxation of the	fallanda I. n. l
	ionowing legally described land:
Irrigation crop land	LAND TYPE: ACRE
Dry land tillable	Orchard
Wet meadow_	Irrigated pasture
Grazing land X = 410 actes	Other (specify)
Type of crop	0
Type of livestock Cows horses	Quantity per acre
	AUM (no. of animals) UP to 10 NOSCS
CERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN	
I certify (1) THE FACTS SET FORTH IN THIS A PROPERTY OF	(1) The contests of the
five configuous acres exclusive of the homesite and other non-agricultural act devoted to agricultural use and has been so devoted for two successive year	(2) I de agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no less the
UCYUICH IN SUPERIFUEN HER and has been an July 3 c	On the dam come with stranged for whiteh it 13) the land to an many
requested; (4) The land produces in excess of 50% of the average agricultural p I am fully aware of the five-year rollback provision, which becomes effective up	production per acre for the given type of land and the given county or
William on the contract the contract the contract that the contract the contract that the contract the contract the contract the contract that the contract the contract that the contract the contract that the c	
BOULY the County Assessor of a change in land was to any	application constitutes consent to addit and review. I understand that I may
due for the last year will be imposed on failure to notify the Assessor with 120	that a penalty of the greater of \$10 or 2 percent of the computed rollback to
All owners must sign affidavit.	days alice change in use.
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S):	L()
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S):	F-4
•	
NOTARY PUBLIC	
(OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT)	
(OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) Appeared before me the STO day of FOUNDIAN	2016
Appeared before me the	7016 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed
ho above application and that the information contained therein	, 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct.
OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) Appeared before me the STM day of Fromany the above application and that the information contained therein	, 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct.
ho above application and that the information contained therein	, 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct.
hopeared before me the STM day of FPOWAY hopeabove application and that the information contained therein PTARY PUBLIC	, 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct.
papeared before me the STM day of FPONANT he above application and that the information contained therein OTARY PUBLIC DUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	
he above application and that the information contained therein OTARY PUBLIC DUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	, 2013 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN
papeared before me the STM day of FPONANT he above application and that the information contained therein OTARY PUBLIC DUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN
he above application and that the information contained therein OTARY PUBLIC DUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY pproved (subject to review) [] Denied []	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH
proved (subject to review) [] Denied []	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN
proved (subject to review) [] Denied []	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH
he above application and that the information contained therein OTARY PUBLIC DUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY Approved (subject to review) [] Denied [] Att Lake County Deputy Assessor 3 (23/14)	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSION# 686982
he above application and that the information contained therein OTARY PUBLIC DUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY pproved (subject to review) [Denied [] Att ait Lake County Deputy Assessor 3 23 14 atte	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSION# 686982
day of FONAN day o	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSION# 686982 COMM. EXP. 01-19-2020
ho above application and that the information contained therein NOTARY PUBLIC COUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY Approved (subject to review) [1] Denied [1] Att Lake County Deputy Assessor 3/23/14 Tate EPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR NDER UTAH LAW, YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH THE	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSION# 686982 COMM. EXP. 01-19-2020
he above application and that the information contained therein OTARY PUBLIC DUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY opproved (subject to review) [Denied [] At Lake County Deputy Assessor 3/23/14 ate EPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR NDER UTAH LAW, YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH THE	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSION# 686982 COMM. EXP. 01-19-2020
ate EPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSION# 686982 COMM. EXP. 01-19-2020

EXHIBIT "A"

Parcel No(s): 32-15-400-006

Legal Description

A part of the Southeast Quarter of Section 15, Township 4 South, Range 2 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian Survey, in Salt Lake County, Utah:

Beginning at a point on the Section Line 26.40 feet South 89°50'43" East along said Section Line from the South Quarter Corner of Said Section 15; and running thence North 40°53'59" East 1010.79 feet; thence North 7°33'02" West 765.74 feet; thence North 83°02'38" East 721.080 feet; thence South 28°36'44" East 958.54 feet; thence South 37°35'27" East 547.62 feet; thence South 13°02'51" East 349.97 feet to the Section Line; thence North 89°50'43" West 2149.76 feet along said Section Line to the point of beginning.

Parcel no(s): 32-15-400-006 (See Ex A)	
Greenbelt application date: 11/10/75, 05/26/2015	Owner's Phone number: 801 - 381 - 0412
1 ogether with:	301 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lessee (if applicable):_\) /A	
If the land is leased, provide the dollar amount per acre of the	e rental agreement :
Application is hereby made for assessment and taxation of the LAND TYPE:	following legally described land:
	I.AND TVDP.
Irrigation crop land	Orchard ACRES
Dry land tillable Wet meadow	Irrigated pasture
	Other (specify)
Grazing land X 5 410 acres	
Type of crop	
Type of livestock Cours Norses	Quantity per acre
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	AUM (no. of animals) UP to 10 MORES (A.)
CERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN	
I certify (1) THE PACTS SET PORTY IN STATE AND SIGN	E. (2) The agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no less than creage. (see Utah Code Ann 59-2-503 for making). (2) The constitutes are less than
five contiguous acres exclusive of the homesite and other non-agricultural	E. (2) The agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no less than creage. (see Utah Code Ann 59-2-503 for waiver.); (3) The land is currently that immediately preceding the try was for which
dully lie Collin Assessor of a change in land was to a	Townson obtained consent to augit and review. I understand that I much
the for the last year will be imposed on failure to notify the Assessor within 120	he application constitutes consent to audit and review. I understand that I must nd that a penalty of the greater of \$10 or 2 percent of the computed rollback tax
All owners must sign affidavit.	The same of the same
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S):	Lunel
(*)	(Parket
ν (
NOTARY PUBLIC	
TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE	
(OWAIPD/S) NAME TO THE STATE OF	
OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) Appeared before me the day of day of	7.016
te shove application and the state of a day of	7.0 6 , 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed
te above application and that the information contained therein	is true and correct.
La I MAN MAN VOID	
OTARY PUBLIC	
F	
OUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	
pproved (subject to review) [Denied []	LAUREN ORINDA MCKAN
KH 180	MOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH
	THE TOTAL OF UTAH
lit Lake County Deputy Assessor	COMMISSION# 686982
3/23/14	COMM EVE AL 40 AND
	OUMM, CAP III. 10 2020 I
	COMM. EXP. 01-19-2020
	OOMM. EAP. 01-19-2020
ate EPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR	_
EPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR NDER UTAH LAW. YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH THRO	
EPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR NDER UTAH LAW. YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH THRO	
EPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR NDER UTAH LAW. YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH TOTAL	

EXHIBIT "A"

Parcel No(s): 32-15-400-006

Legal Description

A part of the Southeast Quarter of Section 15, Township 4 South, Range 2 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian Survey, in Salt Lake County, Utah:

Beginning at a point on the Section Line 26.40 feet South 89°50'43" East along said Section Line from the South Quarter Corner of Said Section 15; and running thence North 40°53'59" East 1010.79 feet; thence North 7°33'02" West 765.74 feet; thence North 83°02'38" East 721.080 feet; thence South 28°36'44" East 958.54 feet; thence South 37°35'27" East 547.62 feet; thence South 13°02'51" East 349.97 feet to the Section Line; thence North 89°50'43" West 2149.76 feet along said Section Line to the point of beginning.

APPLICATION FOR ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION OF AGRICULTURAL LAND 1969 Farmland Assessment Act, Utah Code 59-2-501 through 59-2-515 (amended in 1993) Administrative Rule R884-24P-26 AFFIDAVIT OF ELIGIBILITY FOR THE YEAR OF 2015

Parcel no(s): <u>32-15-400-006</u> (See EX, PC)	
Greenbelt application date: 11/10/75, 05/26/2015	Durmonto There . SAI - SCI AII)
rogettier with:	Owner's Phone number: 801 - 381 - 0412
Lessee (if applicable): \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
If the land is leased, provide the dollar amount per acre of the	. •
Application is hereby made for assessment and taxation of the LAND TYPE:	
LAND TYPE:	following legally described land:
Irrigation crop landACRES	LAND TYPE: ACRES
Dry land tillable	Orchard
Wet meadow	Irrigated pasture
Grazing land X \$ 410 actes	Other (specify)
= -10 acres	
Type of crop	
	Quantity per acre
Type of livestock Cows Norices - Sheep	AUM (no. of animals) up to 10
CERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN	
CERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN	
I certify (1) THE FACTS SET FORTH IN THIS APPLICATION ARE TRUE five contiguous acres exclusive of the homesite and other non-agricultural acres exclusive of the homesite and other non-agricultural acres acres and other non-agricultural acres acres and other non-agricultural acres acres acres and other non-agricultural acres acres acres acres acres acres acres and other non-agricultural acres a	(2) The agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no less than
1 CHUCOCU. (4) I RP 12RG NYAGHESE IN AVAAAA AC FAAA AA	The state of the s
would nie County Assessor of a change in land	TO THE TOURS COUNCIL IN MUNICIPALITY INTO PROPERTY AND A PAGE TO THE PROPERTY AND A PAGE TO THE PAGE T
due for the last year will be imposed on failure to notify the Assessment !	days after change in use
Au owners must sign affidavit.	- A
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S):	Maria
(),	Maccian
MODELEN	
NOTARY PUBLIC	
Leland Mascaro	
(OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT)	
ADDEARED Defore me the 21th and a Color	A.V. AA4
the above application and that the information contained therein	2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed
(end) of Market Mow	REY - NOTARY PUBLIC
NOTADY DITTO CONTY OF	
COLLASTIVA CONTROL WASHAKE	STATE OF WYOMING
COUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	Expires November 30, 2019
Approved (subject to review) [Denied [- November 30, 2019
14	
<u> 41</u>	
Salt Lake County Deputy Assessor	
3/20/14	
Date	·
DEPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR	
INDER ITTAH LAW VOIL MAY ARREST	
UNDER UTAH LAW, YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH THE PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT OR ANY ACTION TAKEN BY	BOARD OF EQUALIZATION VOID CUIDDENT VIEW
PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT OR ANY ACTION TAKEN BY	SALT LAKE COUNTY

Parcel no(s): 32-15-400-006 (Sie Ex P)	
Greenbelt application date: 11/10/75, 05/26/2015	Owner's Phone number: 801-865-6219
rogether with:	
Lessee (if applicable):	
If the land is leased, provide the dollar amount per acre of the	rental agreement :
Application is hereby made for assessment and taxation of the	
LAND TYPE: ACRES	Y A 3.775 (200 200)
Irrigation crop land	LAND TYPE: ACRES
Dry land tillable	
Wet meadow	Irrigated pastureOther (specify)
Grazing land X HIO ACVES	outer (specify)
Type of crop	Omandton min ann a ha la
Type of livestock Sweep	Quantity per acre
	AUM (no. of animals) to lo hores (can)
CERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN	
I certify (1) THE FACTS SET FORTH IN THIS APPLICATION ARE TRUE	E. (2) The agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no less than
five contiguous acres exclusive of the homesite and other non-agricultural ac	L. (2) I he agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no less than creage. (see Utah Code Ann 59-2-503 for waiver.); (3) The land is currently
requested: (4) The land produces in excess of 500% of the	creage. (see Utah Code Ann 59-2-503 for waiver.); (3) The land is currently mediately preceding the tax year for which valuation under this act is
requested; (4) The land produces in excess of 50% of the average agricultural I am fully aware of the five-year rollback provision, which becomes effective	production per acre for the given type of land and the given county or area. (5)
I am fully aware of the five-year rollback provision, which becomes effective understand that the rollback tax is a lieu on the property until poid and that	pon a change in the use or other withdrawal of all or part of the eligible land. I
notify the County Assessor of a change in land use to any non-qualifying use or	ne application constitutes consent to audit and review. I understand that I must
	n that a penalty of the greater of 510 or 2 percent of the computed rollback tax
All owners must sign affidavit.	anyo aster change in the
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): / Luft of Lo	Massaco
Straight Grant Che(s): 10046 4 10	ascaro
. ,	
NOTARY PUBLIC	
Clayton Mascaro	
(OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT)	
Appeared before me the A day of PMAN	2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed n is true and correct.
the above application and that the information contained therein	, 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed
And that the information contained therein	a is true and correct.
/// Winx for	
NOTARY PUBLIC	MELISSA JOHNSON
COUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	Notary Public • State of Utah
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Commission # 678660
Approved (subject to review) [] Denied []	
XH	COMM. EXP. 08-20-2018
Salt Lake County Deputy Assessor	
3/23/14	
Date	
DEPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR	
UNDER UTAH LAW, YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH THE	E ROADD OF FOULL IZATION WOLD CURRENCE
PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT OR ANY ACTION TAKEN I	RV SALT LAKE COUNTY
· ·	~~ ~~~~ = MINU CUUII I

Parcel no(s): 32-15-400-006 (See Ex. 4)	
Greenbelt application date: 11/10/75, 05/26/2015	Owner's Phone number: 801 - 381 - 041 &
l'ogether with:	
Lessee (if applicable): _\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
f the land is leased, provide the dollar amount per acre of the	rental agreement:
Application is hereby made for assessment and taxation of the AND TYPE:	following legally described land:
rrigation crop landACRES	LAND TYPE: ACRES
ry land tillable	Orchard
Vet meadow	Irrigated pasture
	Other (specify)
razing land X 5 410 actes	
ype of crop	O #
ype of livestock Cours horses Sheep	Quantity per acre
	AUM (no. of animals) up to 10 horses (a)
ERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN	
CEPUIV (II I HE WAS IN SET MODITO IN THIS APPLICATION	E. (2) The agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no less than
BUENDAL (A) The land broduces in success of Page 4 at	The same of the country of the last vest int which comotion made the same to
UCIBIANU UNIX IDE PONDER FOY 16 A New An Aba management and a second	- " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
e for the last year will be imposed on faifure to notify the Assessor within 196	down often change the greater of 510 or 2 percent of the computed rollback tax
I cross and manual state of the	, rays ance, comode 10 ose.
ll owners must sign affidavit	c
ll owners must sign affidavit. WNER(8) SIGNATURE(S):	vays and change in use.
WNER(8) SIGNATURE(S):	vays and counge in use.
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME DI FACE UNDOWN	itte
WNER(8) SIGNATURE(8) OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) Operared before me the 2 (and downs)	2016
WNER(8) SIGNATURE(8) OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) Operared before me the 2 (and downs)	2016
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	2016 , 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed a is true and correct.
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the 36 day of 100 May 100 above application and that the information contained therein	2016
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	2016 , 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. PEGGY MARGETTS
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the 26 day of 12010 VI sabove application and that the information contained therein OTARY PUBLIC DUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	2016 , 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. PEGGY MARGETTS NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	2016 , 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. PEGGY MARGETTS
OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the 26 day of 100000000000000000000000000000000000	2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. PEGGY MARGETTS MOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the 36 day of 100 May of	2016 , 2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. PEGGY MARGETTS NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the 36 day of 1000 contained therein above application and that the information contained therein TARY FURLIC PUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY proved (subject to review) Denied []	2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. PEGGY MARGETTS MOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the 36 day of 12 may 1/2 above application and that the information contained therein TARY FUELIC UNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY proved (subject to review) [] Denied [] Lake County Deputy Assessor	2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. PEGGY MARGETTS MOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the 36 day of 100 may of	2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. PEGGY MARGETTS MOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	2015 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed is true and correct. PEGGY MARGETTS MOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	PEGGY MARGETTS NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019 COMM. EXP. 11-06-2015
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	PEGGY MARGETTS NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019 COMM. EXP. 11-06-2015
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	PEGGY MARGETTS NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019 COMM. EXP. 11-06-2015
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	PEGGY MARGETTS NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019 COMM. EXP. 11-06-2015
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	PEGGY MARGETTS NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019 COMM. EXP. 11-06-2015
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	PEGGY MARGETTS NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019 COMM. EXP. 11-06-2015
OTARY PUBLIC (OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) peared before me the	PEGGY MARGETTS NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF UTAH COMMISSIONS 649019 COMM. EXP. 11-06-2015

Parcel no(s): 32-15-400-006 (See ex. A)	
Greenbelt application date: 11/10/75 05/2015	Ormania Maria . SAI - 301 - 511
i ogether with:	Owner's Phone number: 801 - 381 - 0412
Lessee (if applicable): \\	
If the land is leased, provide the dollar amount per acre of the	e rental agreement
Application is hereby made for assessment and taxation of the LAND TYPE:	following legally described land:
Irrigation crop landACRES	LAND TVDE.
Dry land tillable	Orchard ACR
Wet meadow	Irrigated pasture
	Other (specify)
Grazing land X 5 410 acres	
Type of crop	0
Type of livestock Cows Norses	Quantity per acre
	AUM (no. of animals) UP to 10 MORES
ERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN	
CERTIFY (1) THE PACTE SET POPTER DISTRIBUTE	
live contiguous acres exclusive of the homesite and other non-agricultural at levoted to agricultural use and has been so devoted for two successive year equested: (4) The land produces in successive years.	E. (2) The agricultural land covered by this application constitutes no loss of
levoted to agricultural use and has been so devoted for two successive yea equested; (4) The land produces in excess of 50% of the average agricultural am fully aware of the five-year will eat the five-year miles in the five-year	creage. (see Utah Code Ann 59-2-503 for waiver): (3) The land is any
equested; (4) The land produces in excess of 50% of the average agricultural am fully aware of the five-year rollback provision, which becomes effective upderstand that the rollback to the land produces are to be supported by the rollback of the state	ars immediately preceding the tax year for which valuation nades this
am fully aware of the five-year rollback provision, which becomes effective up anderstand that the rollback tax is a lien on the property until paid and that the county Assessor of a charge in land.	production per acre for the given type of land and the given country and
inderstand that the rollbook to to the provision, which becomes effective u	pon a change in the use or other withdrawel of all and the given county or area.
notify the County Assessment and a new on the property until paid and that the	he application constitutes consent to audit and and part of the eligible land
anderstand that the rollback tax is a lien on the property until paid and that the rollback tax is a lien on the property until paid and that the locality the County Assessor of a change in land use to any non-qualifying use, at the for the last year will be imposed on failure the last year will be imposed on failure the last year will be imposed on failure the last year.	ed that a penalty of the greater of \$10 or 2 norms of the
	days after change in use
• ······ · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S):	
(b) Lam	apean
ATINA	
OTARY PUBLIC	
ORN MASCARO	
(OWNED(S) NAME DE DAGE	ant
	206
e above application and that the information contained therein	is true and correct
	is true and correct.
Leux Dwien	
DEARY RUBLIC	

DUNTY ASSESSOR USE ONLY	JAY POTVIEN
proved (subject to review) [] Denied []	
- Att	Notary Public
-1)·1	State of Utah
t Lake County Deputy Assessor	Comm. No. 684674
2 - 1 Separty Assessor	My Comm. Expires Aug 24, 2019
3/23/14	
te	
••	•
PUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR	
DER UTAH LAW, YOU MAY ADDEAL TUROSYCES	 *** The state of t
OPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT OR ANY ACTUAL THE	POADD OF FORMAN
	BOARD OF EQUALIZATION YOUR CURRENT YEAR
OPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT OR ANY ACTION TAKEN B	BOARD OF EQUALIZATION YOUR CURRENT YEAR Y SALT LAKE COUNTY